Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/3 Rev. 04/05/24
SPEC.2042.B.1023
TRKS Track Box System
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS

•	Dry only locations
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/3 Rev. 04/05/24
SPEC.2042.B.1023
TRKS Track Box System
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Prefix Length # of Heads Hanging Color Options Design
TRKS - Track Box System 4 - 4ft
8 - 8ft
4 - 4 track heads
6 - 6 track heads
T - Toggle Connector (TCH) B - Black 8W - 8” width
11W - 11 1/4” width
12W - 12” width
INF1
NIS1
KIA1
TRKS   8   6   T   BTYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Track Box System
Heads, track, connectors included in kit
PERFORMANCE Back to Quick Links
Back to Quick Links
Prefix Lumen Package (lm) Efficacy (LPW) Color Temperature (K) Wattage (W)
TRKS 4 4  8,400 100 4000 84
TRKS 8 6  12,600 100 4000 126
PHOTOMETRICS
Beam Angle: 27°
ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Description
702970 STRB30 Additional Track Head
84201 TR 2 4 B Track 4-foot Black
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 3/3 Rev. 04/05/24
SPEC.2042.B.1023
TRKS Track Box System
Back to Quick LinksPRODUCT DIMENSIONS
 TRKS Track Box System, 8” Width (8W)
 TRKS Track Box System, 11” Width (11W)
TRKS 4ft, 8W
(TRKS 4 8W)
SIDE VIEW
END VIEW
4FT ROUGH OPENING (8W) 8FT ROUGH OPENING (8W)
END VIEW
SIDE VIEW
4FT ROUGH OPENING (11W) 8FT ROUGH OPENING (11W)
 TRKS Track Box System, 12” Width (12W)
END VIEW
SIDE VIEW
4FT ROUGH OPENING (12W) 8FT ROUGH OPENING (12W)
2 Circuit Track
Black Wire - L1
(Shown as Blue) Green Wire
(Ground)
Red Wire - L2
LEF2 Live Feed
Connector
White Wire
(Neutral)
48-1/4”
(1226 mm)
11”
(279 mm)
96-1/2”
(2451 mm)
96-3/4”
(2457 mm)
6/16”
(10 mm)
8”
(203 mm)
8-25/32”
(223 mm)
12”
(305 mm)
11-1/4”
(286 mm)
+0
-1/16”
11”
(279 mm)
8-1/4”
(210 mm)
+0
-1/16”
8-1/4”
(210 mm)